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SATDPOLCHC
SATDPOLMC
SATDPOLBB







108m




220mm

12mm

67mm

SAT © is registered trademark of
Swi Swiss Aqua Technologies AG
— WISS Gewerbestrasse 9, 6330 Cham, Switzerland
Aqua www.swatec.ch

. Imported by SIKO KOUPELNY a.s.
7 TeChnOIOQIes Made in PRC.



